
 

2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

28 29 30 31 01 02

04 05 06 07 08 09

SAEOP Board Annual 

Leadership Training & 

Planning Retreat

SAEOP Board Annual 

Leadership Training & 

Planning Retreat

11 12 13 14 15 16

222s Return

Admissions Office 

Reopens

18 19 20 21 22 23

Jump Start - Aug 19-23

SPS Board Exec Session: 

Negotiations; Current or 

potential litigation

Jump Start - Aug 19-23 Jump Start - Aug 19-23 Jump Start - Aug 19-23 Jump Start - Aug 19-23

25 26 27 28 29 30

Tri Days 27-29

SEA General Mtg

Contract Update & Vote

SAEOP Zone 1 Mtg

Tri Days 27-29

203s Return

Tri Days 27-29

01 02
Labor Day NS

August

Notes:



2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

01 02 03 04 05 06

Labor Day NS

1st Day of School

(1st-12th grades)

Family Connection 

Conferences Sep 4-6

SPS Board Meeting

Family Connection 

Conferences Sep 4-6

Family Connection 

Conferences Sep 4-6

08 09 10 11 12 13

Kinders Start

SEA Rep Assembly PD Job Alike

15 16 17 18 19 20

SAEOP PSP Deadline PD Collaboration Time

22 23 24 25 26 27

SAEOP General Mtg 

#1 - JSCEE

29 30 01 02 03 04

06 07 Notes:
NS = No School

PSP = Professional Standards Program

September



2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

29 30 01 02 03 04

SEBB Open Enrollment

PD Collaboration

SPS Board Mtg

06 07 08 09 10 11

WA PD In-Service NS

WAEOP Fall Institute - 

Moses Lake, WA

13 14 15 16 17 18

SEA Rep Assembly

SAEOP Board Mtg @ 

SEA 5501 4th Ave S

School Day PSAT

PD Job Alike

SPS Board Mtg

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 01

Halloween

03 04
NS = No School

PSP = Professional Standards Program

Notes:

October



2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

27 28 29 30 31 01

03 04 05 06 07 08

SPS Board Mtg

10 11 12 13 14 15

Veterans Day NS PD Job Alike

17 18 19 20 21 22

SEA Rep Assembly

SAEOP Board Mtg @ 

SEA 5501 4th Ave S SPS Board Mtg

24 25 26 27 28 29

Elementary & K8... ...Parent-Teacher... ...Conferences

1-hr early dismissal Thanksgiving Day - NS

Native American 

Heritage Day - NS

01 02
NS = No School

PSP = Professional Standards Program

Notes:

November



2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

01 02 03 04 05 06

08 09 10 11 12 13

SEA Rep Assembly SPS Board Mtg

15 16 17 18 19 20

SAEOP Board Mtg, 

General Mbrshp Social, 

& Sock Drive

1-hr early dismissal - 

begin Winter Break - 

Dec 23 - Jan 3, 2020

22 23 24 25 26 27

Winter Break NS Winter Break NS Winter Break NS Winter Break NS Winter Break NS

29 30 31 01 02 03

Winter Break NS  Winter Break NS Winter Break NS Winter Break NS Winter Break NS

05 06 Notes:

December



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

29 30 31 01 02 03

Winter Break NS Winter Break NS

New Year's Day

Winter Break NS Winter Break NS Winter Break NS

05 06 07 08 09 10

SPS Board Mtg

12 13 14 15 16 17

SEA Rep Assembly SAEOP PSP Deadline

19 20 21 22 23 24

Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day - NS SAEOP Board Mtg SPS Board Mtg

26 27 28 29 30 31

Day between semesters NS 

(snow  make-up day)

02 03 Notes:

January



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

26 27 28 29 30 31

Day between semesters NS 

(snow  make-up day)

02 03 04 05 06 07

SPS Board Mtg

09 10 11 12 13 14

SEA Rep Assembly SAEOP Board Mtg

16 17 18 19 20 21

President's Day NS Mid-winter Break NS Mid-winter Break NS Mid-winter Break NS Mid-winter Break NS

23 24 25 26 27 28

SPS Board Mtg

SAEOP General Mtg 

#3

01 02 Notes:

February



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

01 02 03 04 05 06

School Day SAT

08 09 10 11 12 13

SEA Rep Assembly SAEOP Board Mtg SPS Board Mtg

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

NEA ESP Conf Mar 19-

22 - New Orleans

29 30 31 01 02 03

05 06 Notes:
The NEA ESP conference is the premier professional development opportunity for Education Support Professionals across the nation. 

March

Mar 19-22 - NEA Educational Support Professionals (ESP) Conference



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

29 30 31 01 02 03

05 06 07 08 09 10

SPS Board Mtg

12 13 14 15 16 17

Spring Break - NS Spring Break - NS Spring Break - NS Spring Break - NS Spring Break - NS

19 20 21 22 23 24

SEA Rep Assembly

26 27 28 29 30 01

SPS Board Mtg

SAEOP Board & 

General Mtg #4

03 04 Notes:

April

WEA Rep Assembly - Apr 16-18 -



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

26 27 28 29 30 01

03 04 05 06 07 08

10 11 12 13 14 15

SEA Rep Assembly SPS Board Mtg SAEOP PSP Deadline

17 18 19 20 21 22

SAEOP Board Mtg

24 25 26 27 28 29

Memorial Day NS SPS Board Mtg

31 01

May

Notes:



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

31 01 02 03 04 05

07 08 09 10 11 12

SPS Board Mtg

SAEOP EOY Awards 

Dinner & Gen Mtg #5

14 15 16 17 18 19

Last day of school

1-hr early dismissal 

203s & Certs Last Day

*possible snow make-up 

days June 19 and 22

21 22 23 24 25 26

*possible snow make-up 

days June 19 and 22 222s Last Day

28 29 30 01 02 03

05 06 Notes:

June



2020

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

28 29 30 01 02 03

05 06 07 08 09 10

NEA Rep Assembly… …2020 NEA RA Ends SPS Board Mtg

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 31

02 03
August 4-6, 2020 - SAEOP Board Leadership Training & Planning Retreat

Sep 7, 2020 - Labor Day

Notes:

July

2020 NEA Rep Assembly - July 2-6 - Alanta, Georgia

2020 NAEOP Annual Summer Conference & Institute - July 20-24 - Salt Lake City, Utah



 

Saturday

03

10

17

24

31

Wait lists disolve

Notes:



Saturday

07

14

21

28

05

Notes:
NS = No School

PSP = Professional Standards Program



Saturday

05

12

El Centro Gala

19

26

02

NS = No School

PSP = Professional Standards Program

Notes:



Saturday

02

09

16

23

30

NS = No School

PSP = Professional Standards Program

Notes:



Saturday

07

14

21

28

04

Notes:



Saturday

04

11

18

25

01

Notes:



Saturday

01

08

15

22

29

Notes:



Saturday

07

14

21

28

SAEOP March 

Madness Day of PD

04

Notes:
The NEA ESP conference is the premier professional development opportunity for Education Support Professionals across the nation. 

Support Professionals (ESP) Conference



Saturday

04

11

18

25

02

Notes:

18 - Spokane, WA



Saturday

02

09

16

23

30

Notes:



Saturday

06

13

20

27

04

Notes:



Saturday

04

11

18

25

01

August 4-6, 2020 - SAEOP Board Leadership Training & Planning Retreat

Sep 7, 2020 - Labor Day

Notes:

Alanta, Georgia


