2019 August

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
28	29	30	31	01	02
04	05	06	07	O8 SAEOP Board Annual Leadership Training & Planning Retreat	O9 SAEOP Board Annual Leadership Training & Planning Retreat
11	12 222s Return Admissions Office Reopens	13	14	15	16
18	19 Jump Start - Aug 19-23	SPS Board Exec Session: Negotiations; Current or potential litigation Jump Start - Aug 19-23	21 Jump Start - Aug 19-23	22 Jump Start - Aug 19-23	23 Jump Start - Aug 19-23
25	26	27 Tri Days 27-29 SEA General Mtg Contract Update & Vote	28 SAEOP Zone 1 Mtg Tri Days 27-29	29 203s Return Tri Days 27-29	30
01	02 Labor Day NS	Notes:			

2019 September

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
01	02 Labor Day NS	03	(1st-12th grades) Family Connection Conferences Sep 4-6 SPS Board Meeting	O5 Family Connection Conferences Sep 4-6	Pamily Connection Conferences Sep 4-6
08	09 Kinders Start SEA Rep Assembly	10	11 PD Job Alike	12	13
15 SAEOP PSP Deadline	16	17	18 PD Collaboration Time	19	20
22	23	24	25 SAEOP General Mtg #1 - JSCEE	26	27
29	30	01	02	03	04
06	07	Notes: NS = No School PSP = Professional Standards Program			

2019 October

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
29	30	01	02 PD Collaboration	03	04
0.0	07	SEBB Open Enrollment	SPS Board Mtg	10	11
06	07	08	09	10	WA PD In-Service NS WAEOP Fall Institute - Moses Lake, WA
13	14 SEA Rep Assembly	SAEOP Board Mtg @ SEA 5501 4th Ave S	16 School Day PSAT PD Job Alike SPS Board Mtg	17	18
20	21	22	23	24	25
27	28	29	30	31 Halloween	01
03	04	Notes: NS = No School PSP = Professional Stand	lards Program		

2019 November

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
27	28	29	30	31	01
03	04	05	06 SPS Board Mtg	07	08
10	11 Veterans Day NS	12	13 PD Job Alike	14	15
17	18 SEA Rep Assembly	19 SAEOP Board Mtg @ SEA 5501 4th Ave S	20 SPS Board Mtg	21	22
24	25 Elementary & K8	26Parent-Teacher	27Conferences 1-hr early dismissal	28 Thanksgiving Day - NS	29 Native American Heritage Day - NS
01	02	Notes: NS = No School PSP = Professional Standards Program			

2019 December

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
01	02	03	04	05	06
08	09 SEA Rep Assembly	10	11 SPS Board Mtg	12	13
15	16	17	18 SAEOP Board Mtg, General Mbrshp Social, & Sock Drive	19	20 1-hr early dismissal - begin Winter Break - Dec 23 - Jan 3, 2020
22	23 Winter Break NS	24 Winter Break NS	25 Winter Break NS	26 Winter Break NS	27 Winter Break NS
29	30 Winter Break NS	31 Winter Break NS	01 Winter Break NS	02 Winter Break NS	03 Winter Break NS
05	06	Notes:			

2020 January

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
29	30	31	01	02	03
	Winter Break NS	Winter Break NS	New Year's Day Winter Break NS	Winter Break NS	Winter Break NS
05	06	07	08 SPS Board Mtg	09	10
12	13 SEA Rep Assembly	14	15 SAEOP PSP Deadline	16	17
19	20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NS	21 SAEOP Board Mtg	22 SPS Board Mtg	23	24
26	27	28 Day between semesters NS (snow make-up day)	29	30	31
02	03	Notes:			

2020 February

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
26	27	28 Day between semesters NS (snow make-up day)	29	30	31
02	03	04	05 SPS Board Mtg	06	07
09	10 SEA Rep Assembly	11 SAEOP Board Mtg	12	13	14
16	17 President's Day NS	18 Mid-winter Break NS	19 Mid-winter Break NS	20 Mid-winter Break NS	21 Mid-winter Break NS
23	24	25	26 SPS Board Mtg SAEOP General Mtg #3	27	28
01	02	Notes:			

2020 March

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
01	02	03	04	05	06
08	09	10	School Day SAT	12	13
00	SEA Rep Assembly	SAEOP Board Mtg	SPS Board Mtg	12	10
15	16	17	18	19	20
				Mar 19-22 - NEA Ed	ucational Support Profession
NEA ESP Conf Mar 19- 22 - New Orleans	23	24	25	26	27
NEA ESP Conf Mar 19-	30	31	25 01	02	03

2020 April

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
29	30	31	01	02	03
05	06	07 SPS Board Mtg	08	09	10
12	13	14	15 Spring Break - NS		17 EA Rep Assembly - Apr 16-18
19	Spring Break - NS 20 SEA Rep Assembly	Spring Break - NS 21	Spring Break - NS 22	Spring Break - NS 23	Spring Break - NS 24
26	27	28	29 SPS Board Mtg SAEOP Board & General Mtg #4	30	01
03	04	Notes:			

2020 May

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
26	27	28	29	30	01
03	04	05	06	07	08
10	11 SEA Rep Assembly	12	13 SPS Board Mtg	14	15 SAEOP PSP Deadline
17	18	19 SAEOP Board Mtg	20	21	22
24	25 Memorial Day NS	26	27 SPS Board Mtg	28	29
31	01	Notes:			

2020 June

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
31	01	02	03	04	05
07	08	09	10 SPS Board Mtg	11	12 SAEOP EOY Awards Dinner & Gen Mtg #5
14	15	16	17	18 Last day of school 1-hr early dismissal 203s & Certs Last Day	19 *possible snow make-up days June 19 and 22
21	22 *possible snow make-up days June 19 and 22	23	24	25	26 222s Last Day
28	29	30	01	02	03
05	06	Notes:			

2020 July

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
28	29	30	01	02	03
				2020 NEA	Rep Assembly - July 2-6 - Alε
05	06	07	08	09	10
NEA Rep Assembly	2020 NEA RA Ends		SPS Board Mtg		
12	13	14	15	16	17
19	20	21	22	23	24
	2020 NAF	OP Annual Summer Co	onference & Institute -	July 20-24 - Salt Lake (City, Utah
26	27	28	29	30	31
02	03	Notes: August 4-6, 2020 - SAEOP Board Leadership Training & Planning Retreat Sep 7, 2020 - Labor Day			



Wait lists disolve





El Centro Gala











07

14

21

als (ESP) Conference

28

SAEOP March Madness Day of PD

04

ionals across the nation.



3 - Spokane, WA







anta, Georgia